City Triathlon Bratislava (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 18.05.2014
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Jméno

Fazekas$ Tadeas (1996)
Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
Kratky St&pén (1995)
Duberi Branislav (1997)
Dubaj Ondrej (1996)
Hamrék Richard (1997)
Stibingr Mat&j (1997)
Spiriak Matej (1998)
Véclavik Filip (1995)
Simonides Samuel (1998)
Houra Tomas (1996)
Vyskodil Filip (1998)
Drahovsky Tadeds (1997)
Viglas Pavol (1996)
Mitrenga Adam (1997)
Dokulil Jan (1997)

Jirkd Petr (1997)
Nekoranec Mat€j (1997)
Gajdos Rastislav (1997)
Knedla Dennis (1995)
Miklésova lvona (1996)
Sliacky Matus (1995)
Polackova Pavlina (1996)
Siminkova Simona (1997)
Zikmund Martin (1998)
Macek Kamil (1998)
Kucharek Jakub (1997)
Klimkova Adriana (1997)
Zdrazilova Simona (1996)
Polak Juraj (1998)
Brlicova Natalie (1996)
Kovacik Patrik (1996)
Tothova Iveta (1997)
Mackova Barbora (1997)
Michalik Ivan (1998)
Gajdosova Ivana (1997)
Smetana Martin (1998)
Gram_1 Raphael (1998)
Klabouch Martin (1996)

Zemé
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
DEU
SVK

Klub

SK Atém Levice

SK Slavia Praha

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

Triatlon Team KPS Nereus Zilina
SMTA NITRA

TTKE

SK Slavia Praha
Aquapark-triatlon Tur¢. Teplice
TITAN TRILIFE

Aquapark Turcianske Teplice
SK Slavia Praha

Czech Tri K.Team

SBR Piestany

SK Atém Levice

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Tri Club Vajgar JindFich(v Hradec
TRILIFE

Hospitality Triathlon Team Trnava
TITAN sport club Zlin

SK Atém Levice

Realiz sport team

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TrisK CB

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Atém Levice

Realiz sport team

TRIKLUB OLOMOUC 2005
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Realiz sport team

B a H Triatlon €.Budéjovice
REALIZ sport team Bratislava
TTKE

E.ON Triathlon Team

REALIZ sport team Bratislava
Triathlon klub KoSice

Realiz sport team

REALIZ sport team Bratislava

Triatlon KPS Nereus Zilina

Cas

01:01:39,00
01:02:15,00
01:02:50,00
01:02:58,00
01:03:46,00
01:04:30,00
01:05:00,00
01:05:41,00
01:06:05,00
01:06:17,00
01:06:28,00
01:06:44,00
01:06:50,00
01:06:58,00
01:07:23,00
01:07:38,00
01:07:49,00
01:08:11,00
01:08:43,00
01:09:52,00
01:10:01,00
01:10:14,00
01:10:20,00
01:12:15,00
01:12:23,00
01:14:05,00
01:14:55,00
01:14:56,00
01:15:13,00
01:15:18,00
01:15:38,00
01:16:02,00
01:17:21,00
01:17:22,00
01:17:47,00
01:18:14,00
01:19:53,00
01:19:58,00
01:21:50,00

Plavéni
00:10:01,00(3)
00:09:44,00(2)
00:10:15,00(8)
00:10:14,00(7)
00:10:04,00(5)
00:10:16,00(9)

00:11:07,00(25)
00:11:05,00(24)
00:09:43,00(1)
00:11:04,00(23)
00:11:19,00(26)
00:10:23,00(12)
00:10:57,00(20)
00:10:19,00(10)
00:10:29,00(14)
00:10:06,00(6)
00:11:03,00(22)
00:11:01,00(21)
00:11:48,00(32)
00:11:39,00(31)
00:10:56,00(19)
00:12:24,00(35)
00:10:50,00(17)
00:10:02,00(4)
00:10:22,00(11)
00:11:31,00(29)
00:12:47,00(37)
00:10:24,00(13)
00:10:50,00(16)
00:11:28,00(27)
00:12:47,00(36)
00:14:37,00(42)
00:10:50,00(18)
00:11:39,00(30)
00:10:37,00(15)
00:12:08,00(34)
00:11:29,00(28)
00:13:32,00(38)
00:14:01,00(41)

1. depo
00:00:32,00(1)
00:00:32,00(2)
00:00:33,00(4)
00:00:42,00(15)
00:00:42,00(16)
00:00:41,00(13)
00:00:54,00(26)
00:00:48,00(22)
00:00:53,00(25)
00:00:41,00(12)
00:00:43,00(17)
00:00:42,00(14)
00:00:57,00(27)
00:00:35,00(5)
00:00:33,00(3)
00:00:43,00(18)
00:01:10,00(35)
00:01:26,00(39)
00:00:40,00(11)
00:00:52,00(24)
00:00:38,00(9)
00:00:37,00(8)
00:00:35,00(6)
00:00:37,00(7)
00:01:10,00(34)
00:00:47,00(21)
00:01:08,00(31)
00:01:09,00(33)
00:00:38,00(10)
00:00:44,00(20)
00:01:09,00(32)
00:01:35,00(41)
00:00:58,00(29)
00:00:52,00(23)
00:01:19,00(36)
00:00:44,00(19)
00:00:57,00(28)
00:00:58,00(30)
00:01:38,00(42)

Kolo
00:32:44,00(5)
00:33:02,00(6)
00:32:23,00(3)
00:32:23,00(2)
00:32:33,00(4)
00:32:22,00(1)
00:33:16,00(7)
00:33:21,00(8)

00:34:18,00(15)
00:33:31,00(10)
00:33:33,00(11)
00:34:35,00(16)
00:33:24,00(9)
00:33:59,00(12)
00:34:15,00(14)
00:34:05,00(13)
00:35:30,00(21)
00:35:17,00(18)
00:36:02,00(22)
00:35:07,00(17)
00:37:13,00(25)
00:35:26,00(19)
00:37:19,00(27)
00:38:11,00(29)
00:36:19,00(23)
00:35:29,00(20)
00:38:35,00(30)
00:37:14,00(26)
00:37:22,00(28)
00:40:17,00(35)
00:38:59,00(31)
00:37:00,00(24)
00:40:55,00(39)
00:40:26,00(36)
00:39:06,00(32)
00:41:50,00(40)
00:40:51,00(38)
00:40:10,00(34)
00:40:38,00(37)

2. depo
00:00:19,00(1)
00:00:21,00(5)
00:00:24,00(13)
00:00:24,00(12)
00:00:21,00(3)
00:00:21,00(4)
00:00:29,00(28)
00:00:28,00(26)
00:00:43,00(39)
00:00:24,00(14)
00:00:28,00(27)
00:00:26,00(22)
00:00:34,00(33)
00:00:23,00(7)
00:00:23,00(11)
00:00:35,00(34)
00:00:27,00(23)
00:00:32,00(32)
00:00:23,00(8)
00:00:23,00(9)
00:00:21,00(6)
00:00:27,00(24)
00:00:24,00(15)
00:00:24,00(17)
00:00:37,00(35)
00:00:41,00(38)
00:00:25,00(21)
00:00:41,00(37)
00:00:25,00(18)
00:00:29,00(29)
00:00:48,00(41)
00:00:37,00(36)
00:00:21,00(2)
00:00:23,00(10)
00:00:24,00(16)
00:00:30,00(30)
00:00:31,00(31)
00:00:25,00(20)
00:00:59,00(42)

o],
CIsco

B&h
00:18:04,00(1)
00:18:35,00(2)
00:19:15,00(4)
00:19:16,00(5)
00:20:07,00(10)
00:20:50,00(15)
00:19:14,00(3)
00:19:59,00(9)
00:20:28,00(12)
00:20:37,00(13)
00:20:26,00(11)
00:20:39,00(14)
00:20:58,00(17)
00:21:43,00(21)
00:21:43,00(20)
00:22:09,00(25)
00:19:39,00(6)
00:19:55,00(8)
00:19:50,00(7)
00:21:51,00(22)
00:20:53,00(16)
00:21:20,00(19)
00:21:11,00(18)
00:23:02,00(28)
00:23:55,00(30)
00:25:38,00(37)
00:22:00,00(24)
00:25:28,00(36)
00:26:00,00(38)
00:22:19,00(27)
00:21:55,00(23)
00:22:13,00(26)
00:24:17,00(32)
00:24:03,00(31)
00:26:21,00(42)
00:23:02,00(29)
00:26:05,00(39)
00:24:52,00(34)
00:24:35,00(33)



40
41
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Bakova Katarina (1995)
Malouskova Klara (1998)
Figura Tomas (1996)
MIGILOVA Martina (1998)
Tebicka Diana (1998)
Mokry Jakub (1997)
Slanc¢o Dusan (1997)
Verbovsky Matus (1998)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 14:12

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

SK Atém Levice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
REALIZ sport team Bratislava

E.ON Triathlon Team
SK Atém Levice
Realiz sport team

SK Atém Levice

01:22:44,00
01:24:04,00
01:24:46,00
01:25:37,00

01:02:02,00

00:13:43,00(40)
00:11:53,00(33)
00:14:40,00(43)
00:13:41,00(39)
00:12:13,00()
00:10:10,00()
00:11:47,00()
00:10:01,00()

00:01:19,00(37)
00:01:46,00(43)
00:01:31,00(40)
00:01:25,00(38)
00:00:43,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:00:34,00()

00:39:31,00(33)
00:43:22,00(42)
00:41:55,00(41)
00:43:31,00(43)

00:32:43,00()

00:00:28,00(25)
00:00:44,00(40)
00:00:25,00(19)
00:01:54,00(43)

00:00:20,00()

00:27:43,00(43)
00:26:19,00(41)
00:26:16,00(40)
00:25:07,00(35)

00:18:23,00()



