

City Triathlon Bratislava (OLYMPIJSKÝ Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 18.05.2014



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Fazekáš Tadeáš (1996)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:01:39,00	00:10:01,00(3)	00:00:32,00(1)	00:32:44,00(5)	00:00:19,00(1)	00:18:04,00(1)
2	Sommer Vojtěch (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:02:15,00	00:09:44,00(2)	00:00:32,00(2)	00:33:02,00(6)	00:00:21,00(5)	00:18:35,00(2)
3	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	01:02:50,00	00:10:15,00(8)	00:00:33,00(4)	00:32:23,00(3)	00:00:24,00(13)	00:19:15,00(4)
4	Dubeň Branislav (1997)	SVK	Triatlon Team KPŠ Nereus Žilina	01:02:58,00	00:10:14,00(7)	00:00:42,00(15)	00:32:23,00(2)	00:00:24,00(12)	00:19:16,00(5)
5	Dubaj Ondrej (1996)	SVK	SMTA NITRA	01:03:46,00	00:10:04,00(5)	00:00:42,00(16)	00:32:33,00(4)	00:00:21,00(3)	00:20:07,00(10)
6	Hamrák Richard (1997)	SVK	TTKE	01:04:30,00	00:10:16,00(9)	00:00:41,00(13)	00:32:22,00(1)	00:00:21,00(4)	00:20:50,00(15)
7	Štibinger Matěj (1997)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:05:00,00	00:11:07,00(25)	00:00:54,00(26)	00:33:16,00(7)	00:00:29,00(28)	00:19:14,00(3)
8	Špiriak Matej (1998)	SVK	Aquapark-triatlon Turč. Teplice	01:05:41,00	00:11:05,00(24)	00:00:48,00(22)	00:33:21,00(8)	00:00:28,00(26)	00:19:59,00(9)
9	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:06:05,00	00:09:43,00(1)	00:00:53,00(25)	00:34:18,00(15)	00:00:43,00(39)	00:20:28,00(12)
10	Simonides Samuel (1998)	SVK	Aquapark Turčianske Teplice	01:06:17,00	00:11:04,00(23)	00:00:41,00(12)	00:33:31,00(10)	00:00:24,00(14)	00:20:37,00(13)
11	Houra Tomáš (1996)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:06:28,00	00:11:19,00(26)	00:00:43,00(17)	00:33:33,00(11)	00:00:28,00(27)	00:20:26,00(11)
12	Vyskočil Filip (1998)	CZE	Czech Tri K.Team	01:06:44,00	00:10:23,00(12)	00:00:42,00(14)	00:34:35,00(16)	00:00:26,00(22)	00:20:39,00(14)
13	Drahovský Tadeáš (1997)	SVK	ŠBR Piešťany	01:06:50,00	00:10:57,00(20)	00:00:57,00(27)	00:33:24,00(9)	00:00:34,00(33)	00:20:58,00(17)
14	Vigláš Pavol (1996)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:06:58,00	00:10:19,00(10)	00:00:35,00(5)	00:33:59,00(12)	00:00:23,00(7)	00:21:43,00(21)
15	Mitrenga Adam (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:07:23,00	00:10:29,00(14)	00:00:33,00(3)	00:34:15,00(14)	00:00:23,00(11)	00:21:43,00(20)
16	Dokulil Jan (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:07:38,00	00:10:06,00(6)	00:00:43,00(18)	00:34:05,00(13)	00:00:35,00(34)	00:22:09,00(25)
17	Jirků Petr (1997)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	01:07:49,00	00:11:03,00(22)	00:01:10,00(35)	00:35:30,00(21)	00:00:27,00(23)	00:19:39,00(6)
18	Nekoranec Matěj (1997)	CZE	TRILIFE	01:08:11,00	00:11:01,00(21)	00:01:26,00(39)	00:35:17,00(18)	00:00:32,00(32)	00:19:55,00(8)
19	Gajdoš Rastislav (1997)	SVK	Hospitality Triathlon Team Trnava	01:08:43,00	00:11:48,00(32)	00:00:40,00(11)	00:36:02,00(22)	00:00:23,00(8)	00:19:50,00(7)
20	Knedla Dennis (1995)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	01:09:52,00	00:11:39,00(31)	00:00:52,00(24)	00:35:07,00(17)	00:00:23,00(9)	00:21:51,00(22)
21	Miklóšová Ivona (1996)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:10:01,00	00:10:56,00(19)	00:00:38,00(9)	00:37:13,00(25)	00:00:21,00(6)	00:20:53,00(16)
22	Sliacky Matuš (1995)	SVK	Realiz sport team	01:10:14,00	00:12:24,00(35)	00:00:37,00(8)	00:35:26,00(19)	00:00:27,00(24)	00:21:20,00(19)
23	Poláčková Pavlína (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:10:20,00	00:10:50,00(17)	00:00:35,00(6)	00:37:19,00(27)	00:00:24,00(15)	00:21:11,00(18)
24	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:12:15,00	00:10:02,00(4)	00:00:37,00(7)	00:38:11,00(29)	00:00:24,00(17)	00:23:02,00(28)
25	Zikmund Martin (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:12:23,00	00:10:22,00(11)	00:01:10,00(34)	00:36:19,00(23)	00:00:37,00(35)	00:23:55,00(30)
26	Macek Kamil (1998)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:14:05,00	00:11:31,00(29)	00:00:47,00(21)	00:35:29,00(20)	00:00:41,00(38)	00:25:38,00(37)
27	Kuchárek Jakub (1997)	SVK	Realiz sport team	01:14:55,00	00:12:47,00(37)	00:01:08,00(31)	00:38:35,00(30)	00:00:25,00(21)	00:22:00,00(24)
28	Klimková Adriana (1997)	CZE	TRIKLUB OLOMOUC 2005	01:14:56,00	00:10:24,00(13)	00:01:09,00(33)	00:37:14,00(26)	00:00:41,00(37)	00:25:28,00(36)
29	Zdražilová Simona (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:15:13,00	00:10:50,00(16)	00:00:38,00(10)	00:37:22,00(28)	00:00:25,00(18)	00:26:00,00(38)
30	Polák Juraj (1998)	SVK	Realiz sport team	01:15:18,00	00:11:28,00(27)	00:00:44,00(20)	00:40:17,00(35)	00:00:29,00(29)	00:22:19,00(27)
31	Brlcová Natalie (1996)	CZE	B a H Triatlon Č.Budějovice	01:15:38,00	00:12:47,00(36)	00:01:09,00(32)	00:38:59,00(31)	00:00:48,00(41)	00:21:55,00(23)
32	Kovacik Patrik (1996)	SVK	REALIZ sport team Bratislava	01:16:02,00	00:14:37,00(42)	00:01:35,00(41)	00:37:00,00(24)	00:00:37,00(36)	00:22:13,00(26)
33	Tóthová Iveta (1997)	SVK	TTKE	01:17:21,00	00:10:50,00(18)	00:00:58,00(29)	00:40:55,00(39)	00:00:21,00(2)	00:24:17,00(32)
34	Macková Barbora (1997)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	01:17:22,00	00:11:39,00(30)	00:00:52,00(23)	00:40:26,00(36)	00:00:23,00(10)	00:24:03,00(31)
35	Michalík Ivan (1998)	SVK	REALIZ sport team Bratislava	01:17:47,00	00:10:37,00(15)	00:01:19,00(36)	00:39:06,00(32)	00:00:24,00(16)	00:26:21,00(42)
36	Gajdošová Ivana (1997)	SVK	Triathlon klub Košice	01:18:14,00	00:12:08,00(34)	00:00:44,00(19)	00:41:50,00(40)	00:00:30,00(30)	00:23:02,00(29)
37	Smetana Martin (1998)	SVK	Realiz sport team	01:19:53,00	00:11:29,00(28)	00:00:57,00(28)	00:40:51,00(38)	00:00:31,00(31)	00:26:05,00(39)
38	Gram_1 Raphael (1998)	DEU	REALIZ sport team Bratislava	01:19:58,00	00:13:32,00(38)	00:00:58,00(30)	00:40:10,00(34)	00:00:25,00(20)	00:24:52,00(34)
39	Klabouch Martin (1996)	SVK	Triatlon KPS Nereus Žilina	01:21:50,00	00:14:01,00(41)	00:01:38,00(42)	00:40:38,00(37)	00:00:59,00(42)	00:24:35,00(33)

40	Baková Katarína (1995)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:22:44,00	00:13:43,00(40)	00:01:19,00(37)	00:39:31,00(33)	00:00:28,00(25)	00:27:43,00(43)
41	Maloušková Klára (1998)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:24:04,00	00:11:53,00(33)	00:01:46,00(43)	00:43:22,00(42)	00:00:44,00(40)	00:26:19,00(41)
42	Figura Tomáš (1996)	SVK	REALIZ sport team Bratislava	01:24:46,00	00:14:40,00(43)	00:01:31,00(40)	00:41:55,00(41)	00:00:25,00(19)	00:26:16,00(40)
43	MIGILOVÁ Martina (1998)	SVK		01:25:37,00	00:13:41,00(39)	00:01:25,00(38)	00:43:31,00(43)	00:01:54,00(43)	00:25:07,00(35)
DNF	Třebická Diana (1998)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team		00:12:13,00()	00:00:43,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Mokrý Jakub (1997)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice		00:10:10,00()	00:00:37,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Slančo Dušan (1997)	SVK	Realiz sport team		00:11:47,00()	00:02:51,00()	---	---	---
DSQ	Verbovský Matúš (1998)	SVK	ŠK Atóm Levice	01:02:02,00	00:10:01,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:32:43,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:18:23,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:08